DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PARK VIEW (MALVERN) LIMITED
PARKVIEW (POOLE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
PARKVIEW (POOLE)
COMPANY LIMITED
PARKVIEW SHUTTERS LTD
PARKVIEW TREASURY SERVICES
LIMITED

PARKVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PARKWAY DEVELOPMENTS UK LTD
PARKWAY (UPPER) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARK WEST RTM CO LIMITED

PARK WEST RTM CO LIMITED

PARK WEST RTM CO LIMITED

PARKWILL LIMITED

PARLE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PARLIAMENTARY BROADCASTING UNIT
LIMITED

PARLIAMENTARY BROADCASTING UNIT
LIMITED

PARLIAMENT COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

PARLIAMENT GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARLOUR TEAROOMS
LIMITED

PARLY CONSULTING LIMITED
PARMAIN BUILDERS LIMITED
PARMATECH LIMITED

PARMEAD LIMITED

PARM ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
PARM ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
PARM ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
PARMSOFT LIMITED
P ARMSTRONG (KENT)
P ARMSTRONG (KENT)
PARNASSIA LIMITED
PARNELL FISHER CHILD HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PARNELL FISHER CHILD & CO. LIMITED
PAR NOISE CONTROL SERVICES LIMITED
PAROCHIAL MEWS & FLATS COURTYARD
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

(UK)

(SCARBOROUGH)

LIMITED
LIMITED

PARODENT DENTAL LABORATORIES LIMITED

PARODY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PA ROOFING LIMITED

PAROUMEN DESIGN CONSULTANTS LTD.
PAROX SERVICES LIMITED

PARPARS LIMITED

PARPARS LIMITED

PARQUEST SYSTEMS LTD

PARQUEST TECHNOLOGIES LTD

PARR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PARR COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARR HOUSE (1987)
COMPANY LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

02397534
00952868

00952868

07279289
06405459

02950825
06924058
02029863

07292627
07292627
07292627
02522634
07542095
02402768

02402768

01452141

02624671

04465402

07317550
01231337
07123564
04472146
07706565
07706565
07706565
04789753
03369428
03369428
04505712
03447312

01825105
05514379
05164021

02996145
07295426
04711878
07684225
02124165
07608487
07608487
06885891
06885974
03191013
05833311

02278056

(D2)

(D2)
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22/07/2011
26/07/2011

26/07/2011

25/07/2011
22/07/2011

21/07/2011
23/07/2011
21/07/2011

21/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
20/07/2011

21/07/2011
21/07/2011
21/07/2011
26/07/2011

22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
26/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011

22/07/2011
21/07/2011
25/07/2011

20/07/2011
22/07/2011
20/07/2011
20/07/2011
21/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
25/07/2011
20/07/2011

26/07/2011

PARRINGTON ASHWOOD LIMITED
PARRINGTON ASHWOOD LIMITED
PARRISIANNE FINANCE LIMITED
PARRISIANNE FINANCE LIMITED

PARR LODGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
PARR LODGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
PARR LODGE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
PARRY CONWAY TRANSPORT LIMITED
PARRY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PARRY SHOES LIMITED

PARRY'S MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PARSAN LTD

PARSAN LTD

PARSAN LTD

PARS BANADER TRADE LTD.

PARS BANADER TRADE LTD.

PARS LOGISTICS LIMITED

PARSNIP FILMS LTD

PARSNIP FILMS LTD

PARSONAGE COMMERCIAL LTD

PARSONAGE COMMERCIAL LTD

PARSONAGE COURT (PORTISHEAD)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARSONAGE ROAD, MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE PARSONAGE (WIGAN) LIMITED
PARSONS BROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
PARSONS BROWN LONDON LIMITED.
PARSONS BROWN LONDON LIMITED.
PARSONS BROWN READING LIMITED
PARSONS GREEN LAND LIMITED

PARSONS GREEN LONDON LIMITED
PARSONS TREE SURGERY LIMITED

PARS PIZZERIA LTD

PARTA LIMITED

PARTAP FASHION FABRICS LIMITED
PARTHENON PUBLISHING GROUP

LIMITED (THE)

PAR 3 DESIGN LIMITED

PARTIAL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PARTICIPATE LTD
PARTICIPATE LTD
PARTICIPATE LTD
PARTIES-R-US LIMITED
PARTINGTON'S (SALE)
PARTINGTON'S (SALE)
PARTINGWELL LIMITED
PARTITION FIXING SERVICES LIMITED
PARTITIONING PROJECTS LIMITED
PARTNER AND PARTNER LTD

LIMITED
LIMITED

PARTNER GREEN TEC INVESTMENT LIMITED
PARTNER GREEN TEC INVESTMENT LIMITED

PARTNERIAETH WYNN ROGERS CYF
PARTNERING IN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PARTNERING IN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PARTNERLINK LIMITED

06652680
06652680
02597262
02597262
07615892
07615892
07615892
06968676
05963383
06588301
01036680
07303823
07303823
07303823
07713598
07713598
06699128
07716189
07716189
07615942
07615942
05695989

03181474
05967158
01046959
01046958
01046958
01283651
04230202
05607101
06960708
07170394
05502001
02668950
01749619

03225922
07112508
06313232
06313232
06313232
04093094
00424485
00424485
05628157
03590675
02700225
05757395
07712286
07712286
06319613
04611808

04627251

05631721
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